

# Please Join Us! March 18th, 2022 at 7:00AM



# A Recipe For Success!

ANNUAL BREAKFAST
- LIVESTREAM -

Add a cup of **YOU** to the Recipe for education!

For more information go to FoundationESD.org
SHAPING STUDENTS' FUTURES!

**A Moment of Relief** 







We are so thankful for Chef Luis and the FeedMe Hospitality Group! Over the last few weeks, the Foundation, in partnership with FeedMe Hospitality Group, have provided respite meals for frontline workers in the Edmonds School District

Principals, office managers, and nurses, to name a few, have been able to enjoy a delicious meal from Bar Dojo in Edmonds, prepared by Chef Luis and his team. It has been a joy to provide some relief to Edmonds School District staff who haven't missed a beat during the pandemic and who continue to work tirelessly to keep our children, families, and staff safe.

## SENIORS! DID YOU KNOW.



There are **28+** different scholarship programs available through the Foundation for Edmonds Schools

Apply Online! Applications due

March 25th





or visit https://bit.ly/3qYB13K



Last year

55 students
were awarded
\$138,000
in scholarships





## FoundationESD Affinity Card: Supporting Students With Every Swipe

The Foundation is proud to partner with Gesa Credit Union (formerly Inspirus). The Edmonds School District suite of affinity debit cards earns the Foundation for Edmonds School District money each time a cardholder swipes their co-branded Gesa Visa® Debit Card. Cards are available free to members, just ask for your favorite ESD Mascot logo or the Foundation for Edmonds School District logo! Funds will go toward Foundation programs that meet important basic needs and enrich education for our students in the Edmonds School District. For more information and to request your card, visit <a href="https://www.gesa.com/edmonds">www.gesa.com/edmonds</a>.

Did you know that our partner, Safeway, now welcomes SNAP EBT payments, and shoppers can arrange for home delivery or pick up at the store with DriveUp & Go™? See the link to learn more about how you can use your SNAP benefits at Safeway. www.safeway.com/EBTonline



You're receiving this because you have donated to the Foundation or Athletic

Department in the past, graduated from the District, or have asked to be on our mailing
list









### **Our Contact Information**

\*{{Organization Name}}\*

\*{{Organization Address}}\*

\*{{Organization Phone}}\*

\*{{Organization Website}}\*

\*{{Unsubscribe}}\*